20262027 LANCASTER

MAJOR DATES

COUNTRY DAY
SCHOOL

August
Aug. 26 Wed | First Day of School
September
Sep. 7 Mon | Labor Day (No School)
Sep. 21 Mon | Yom Kippur (No School)
October
Oct. 15 Thur | All-School Conferences (No Classes)
Oct. 16 Fri| LS Conferences (No LS Classes)
November
Nov. 2 Mon | Professional Development Day #1 (No Classes)
Nov. 25-30 Wed-Mon | Thanksgiving Break
December

Dec.21-Jan.3  Mon-Sun | Winter Break

January
Jan. 4 Mon | Classes Resume
Jan.18 Mon | MLK Day (No School)
February
Feb.12 Fri | Professional Development Day #2 (No Classes)
Feb.15 Mon | Presidents’ Day (No School)
Feb. 25 Thur | All-School Conferences (No Classes)
Feb. 26 Fri| LS Conferences (No LS Classes)
March
Mar. 8-15 Mon-Mon | Spring Break
Mar. 26 Fri| Good Friday (No School)
Mar. 29 Mon | Easter Monday/Professional Development Day #3 (No Classes)
May
May 28 Fri | Graduation
June
Jun.3 Thur | PS/JK/K Last Day

Jun. 4 Fri| Gr.1-11 Last Day



